
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8039 TENNISCLUB PARK RONSE

Periode: 2020 Najaar Padel

PADEL GEMENGD
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Volgnr
0211096
0581004
2207031
0840936
0874487
0548752
2023044
2040264
0843429
2130205
2128711
2128390
2204802
0762288

Lidnr
Cambier Amina
Contreras Maud
Delmotte Frederik
Desmet Gaëtan
De Temmerman Yannick
Eeckhout An
Leyseele Anselm
Van Hoof Hans
Vanneste Mathieu
Van Pevenaeyge Vincent
Vanwymeersch Jochen
Bassle Stephanie
Cuvelier Laure
Velghe Nele

Naam
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P50
P50
P50

Klassement
08/09/1993
30/01/1973
31/03/1976
02/01/1996
18/12/1992
18/09/1982
09/10/1974
20/11/1970
14/01/1973
28/10/1974
04/11/1990
02/11/1981
09/12/1993
09/10/1987

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 0833605 Selhorst Bert

TELEFOON
EMAIL
EMAIL

+32 479 49 97 85
bert.selhorst@icloud.com
bert.selhorst@icloud.com

Afdeling


